(Clause 2.4)

Minimum value of any one Order to be issued

N/A

Maximum value of any one Order to be issued

N/A

7 Orders - value of work to be carried out
(Clause 2.5)

Approximate anticipated value of work to be carried out under this Contract

• £ 550,000 (words Five Hundred and Fifty Thousand Pounds) for the Contract Period of up to 
four years.

8 Orders - priority coding[71

(Clause 2.6)

Not required

[5] The period is envisaged as normally being at least one year.

(6) On factors to be taken into account by the Parties in considering whether disputes are to be determined by arbitration or by legal